
LOT 1 THE CROSSROADS UNIT 2. EX 
ORB 979-3.  

KAMMERON GARY L/KAMMERON PAULA M
11081 SW COUNTY RD 240
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

12-5S-15-00447-101

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

12515.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

05/17/2017 TW 4.51 49,500 0 0 49,500

STANDARD
3

193,404
9,090
49,500

251,994
130,655
121,339

HX HB 51,411
69,928

251,994
0

256,711

1327/0798 12/12/2016 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GARY & PAULA M KAMMER

GARY & PAULA M KAMM

0974/1800 2/13/2003 QC Q V 03 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GARY & PAULA M KAMMER

SHEILA ANN KENYON

2026
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34961 M H 375 02/21/2017

20560 M H 125 03/28/2003

2004HX Base Yr

11081 SW COUNTY ROAD 240  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,452 102.3300 96.19 235,858 2016 2016 0 0 0 18.00 82.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2004 Heated Area: 2356

BAS 2,356 100 2,356 185,832

UCP 480 20 96 7,572

2,836 2,452 193,404

BAS= W16 S31 E76 N31 UCP= N8 W60 S8 E60$ W60$. 2 N8 W12$ E16
N12$ UCP=  N8  W60 S8 E60$ .

BAS

16

31

76

31

60

UCP 8

60

8

60

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 24 288.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 1,440

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 50 2005 2005 3 50 150

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 50 2005 2005 3 50 400

5 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 100

9,090

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.90 55,000.00 49,500.00 49,500


